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Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD 
COBRA PIPELINE COMPANY, LTD

8635 EAST AVENUE 

P.O. BOX 1420 

MENTOR,OH 44061-1420

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

*Dortch, Justin M Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LCC 

65 East State Street 
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-2000 

Fax:614-464-2001 
Email:jdortch@kravitzllc.com

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Dortch, Michael D. Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC 

65 E. State Street 
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-2000 
Fax:614-464-2002 

Email:mdortch@kravitzllc.com

*Keaney, Mark T Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP 

1200 Huntington Center 

41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-621-7757 

Fax:614-621-0010 

Email:mkeaney@calfee.com

*Dortch, Justin M Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LCC
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65 East State Street 
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2001
Email :jdortch@kravitzllc.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none * Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Dosker, John M. Mr.
Stand Energy Corporation 
1077 Celestial Street 
Suite no
Cincinnati,OH 45202-1629
Phone:513-621-1113
Fax:513-621-3773
Email :jdosker@stand-energy.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215



none

Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

* Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none ^Alexander, Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP 

21 E. State St., Suite 1100 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-621-1500 

Fax:614-621-0010 
Email:talexander@calfee.com

PARTY OF RECORD
STAND ENERGY CORPORATION 

KATE E RUSSELL-BEDINGHAUS 

1077 CELESTIAL STREET 
ROOKWOOD BLDG SUITE 110 

CINCINNATI,OH 45202 

Phone:513-621-1113 

Fax:513-621-3773

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD



PARTY OF RECORD
COBRA PIPELINE CO LTD 
GAS SUPPLY ANALYST 
BRIAN M WOLLET

P.O. BOX 1420
MENTOR,OH 44061-1420

NONE

COBRA PIPELINE CO LTD 
GAS SUPPLY ANALYST 
BRIAN M WOLLET
P.O. BOX 1420

MENTOR,OH 44061-1420

NONE

ATTORNEY


